BAR-N

INVESTMENTS INC.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2022

8:00 a.m.

CANADIAN SPECTACULARY

*LTD Class

** Amateur Class
*kk CBS

AFAB INDUSTRIES OPEN CLASSIC CHALLENGE & HOOF & WHEEL LTD 5&6 YR OLD - 2nd GO

Set1l
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4
5
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12
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* 15
* 16
* 17

Horse
Metallic Stilettos

A Shoot N Star
CR Tuff Boorey
Lou Rey

Sheer Drama
What Ifs

CR Tuff To Be Me
Reyzin Piper

Horse

Sweet N Spicy Chick
Wood She Be Smooth
FFL Talkin About You
Onetime Pepto Lena
Blu Lilies

Rikki Bobbi

Cee Dee Catalena
Smart Bella Rey
Louella Rey

Owner
Connie Down-Cicoria

The Stampede Ranch
Les Jack

Tom Thorlakson
Doug Wiens

Leslie Posein

Sandra Corsan

Ron Woodhouse

Owner
Brian Pearse

David Paton
Gordon Roper
Gary Simmons
Pauli Smith
Graham White
Dylan Meyer
Guy Matheson
Amanda Weber

Rider

Cody Smith
Dustin Gonnet
Dustin Gonnet
Travis Rempel
Travis Rempel
Johnny Lukacs
Travis Rempel
Dylan Meyer

Rider

Glen Beveridge
Travis Rempel
Doug Reinhardt
Loren Christianson
Doug Reinhardt
Tyler Darroch
Dylan Meyer

Doug Reinhardt
Glen Beveridge

1ST GO
144.0

146.0
145.5
142.5
144.0
145.0
147.0
144.5

1ST GO
148.0

142.5
145.5
144.0
144.5
144.5
143.5
144.0
145.0

THE LORRNEL GROUP OPEN FUTURITY & D & D WELL SERVICES LIMITED & CBS -3 YR OLD - 2nd GO

Set1l
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*kk 7
8
9
* kkx 10
Set 2
* 11
KKK 12
* 13
* 14
15
* k%% 16
KKK 17
* k*%x 18
* 19

)k 20

Horse

Sweet Dream Woman
Spottish
Bootabee

Little Boon Maise
Reyzin Brows

RH Smart Reyzns
SLR Rumourhasit
Captain Marvelish
Sigala B Good

A Little Blue

Horse

Playboys Miss Molly
RH Smooth Frosty Cat
Boon Boon Shades
White Hot Rose

Stevie Nixxs

Badger Metallicat

SES Dontlookelseware
Smooth Cat Reys
Smart Little Stevie Rey
Little Pistol

Owner
Kent & Veronica Pashko

John Lukacs

Michelle Morris

Gary Simmons

Dustin Gonnet

Sandy Reid

Lois Clough

TR Performance Horses Ltd.
Doug Reinhardt

Geoff Thomas

Owner

Sand Schumann

Reid Equity Ventures
Duane Larre

Colin Van Den Brink
The Stampede Ranch
Rebecca Gervin
Trent Schade

Lazy MC Cattle Co.
Bailey Quarter Horses
Welland Muri

Rider
Justin Jacobs

Johnny Lukacs
Dylan Meyer
Loren Christianson
Dustin Gonnet
Doug Reinhardt
Travis Rempel
Travis Rempel
Doug Reinhardt
Brad Pedersen

Rider

Federique Moreau
Travis Rempel
Johnny Lukacs
Tyler Darroch
Dustin Gonnet
Tyler Darroch
Travis Rempel
George Neufeld
John Murphy
Loren Christianson

1ST GO
120.0

144.5
147.0
143.0
140.0
143.0
142.0
141.5
146.0
142.0

1ST GO
139.0

144.0
144.5
0.0
144.0
140.0
143.5
120.0
0.0
142.0

2ND GO

2ND GO

2ND GO

2ND GO
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CANADIAN SPECTACULARY

Horse

Sunreyz
Bernadette Brown
Heavy On The Ish
Indian Kat

Hoos Reyzin Hoo
Sweet Bobby Rey
Stylish W Babe
Countin On Rosie
One Royal Cowgirl

BNL Dont Stop Amanda

Reddwood

Owner
Randy Vanee

Brad Tkacik

David Eccott
Hollingworth Farms Ltd
Hoof & Wheel Ltd.

Nepbhrite Holdings Co. Ltd

Kenneth Zender
Geoff Thomas

Chad Eaton

Marjorie Beatty
Patton Farmstead Ltd

Rider

Dustin Gonnet
Loren Christianson
Travis Rempel
Glen Beveridge
Glen Beveridge
Travis Rempel
Loren Christianson
Brad Pedersen
Dustin Gonnet
Tyler Darroch
Dustin Gonnet

1ST GO
142.0

142.0
120.0
143.5
120.0
143.0
143.0
143.0
141.0
144.5
144.0

PLATINUM PIPELINE PILLOWS OPEN DERBY & SILVERSLATE LIMITED -4 Yr OLD - 2nd GO

Set1l
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Set 2
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T & T GRAVEL
JOHN AND DEBBIE
THOMAS

Horse

Smooth Rosa Rey
CD Metalhic Lights
Reyturn To Sender
Smooth As Grace
O Maybelline

Enta Sanman
Metallic Lil Pistol
Woody Be Kool
My Sly Playgirl

Horse
Smack Talk

Can You Spot Sally
Vintage Geisha
Some Like It Hottish
Metallic Sunreys
Zee Smooth

Kiss My Ish

Too Suen To Tell
Reybelious

Owner
Janet Neufeld

Lloyd Turner

Kenneth Zender
Dennis Nolin

Marc Ascione
Bar-N-Ranche Inc
Bailey Quarter Horses
Ronald Mathison

Ron Woodhouse

Owner
Dustin Rusnack

Horst Gartner
Robertson Ranches
S Diamond Ranch Ltd
Dean Ness

S Diamond Ranch Ltd
Rashell Gouwenberg
Brian Pearse

Johnny Lukacs

AA
MATTHEWS

HOOF & WHEEL

Rider

George Neufeld
Tyler Darroch
Loren Christianson
Dustin Gonnet
Dustin Gonnet
Dustin Gonnet
John Murphy

Brad Pedersen
Dylan Meyer

Rider

Travis Rempel
Loren Christianson
Dylan Meyer
Dustin Gonnet
Doug Reinhardt
Dustin Gonnet
Travis Rempel
Glen Beveridge
Johnny Lukacs

INDUSTRIES

™ Siate P

HEATHER & ROCKY DAVIS
CANADIAN BREEDERS GROUP

1ST GO
144.0

144.0
141.0
144.5
144.5
145.5
135.0
145.0
120.0

1ST GO
140.0

0.0
143.0
0.0
146.5
144.0
145.5
120.0
141.5
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2ND GO

2ND GO

2ND GO



